
All Day Menu
Early Bird Lunch

Build Your Own

Something Different
PORRIDGE (V/VE/LG) $19.90                     
Poached Rhubarb, Currants, Coconut, Maple Syrup,
Lemon Curd with Oat Milk

VANILLA PANCAKES (V) $23.90
Homemade Vanilla Pancakes, Strawberries, Maple Syrup
& Ice Cream

AVO SMASHED WITH SMOKED SALMON (LG) $24.90                          
Avocado, Poached Egg, Harissa, Asparagus, Fetta & 
Smoked Salmon on Sourdough

LUCY'S BENEDICT (V/LG) $22.90
Poached Eggs, Spinach, Hollandaise, English Muffin
Option: Lucy's Bacon/Smoked Salmon/Mushrooms/Avocado

LUCY'S BREAKFAST (LG) $25.90
Sausage, Lucy's Bacon, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Tomato,
Poached Eggs, Lucy's HP Sauce on Sourdough

VEGETARIAN BREKKIE WITH POACHED EGGS (V) $22.90
Poached eggs, Grilled Halloumi, Roasted Tomatos, 
Baby Spinach, Mushrooms & Pesto on Sourdough

THREE EGGS OMELETTE (V/LG) $23.90
Eggs, Shallot, Tomatoes, Diced Sausage, Spinach, 
Sautéed Mushrooms, Fetta on Sourdough

BACON & EGG ROLL (LG) $15.90
Lucy's Bacon, Fried Egg, Mayonnaise, Lucy's HP Sauce
Add: Hashbrown $3.0

SOURDOUGH TOASTS (LG)  $8.90

FRUIT TOASTS  $10.90

MUFFIN/SCONE/CROISSANT/BANANA BREAD  $7.90

BROWNIE/CAKES  $8.90

BUDHA BOWL (LG/V/VE) $24.90
Roasted Sweet Potato, Paprika Chickpeas, Quinoa, Red
Cabbage, Baby Spinach, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber,
Avocado & Citrus Tahini Dressing

CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS $23.90
Deep Fried Flathead Fillets, Lemon, Tartare Sauce with
a side of Chips & Garnish Salad

ANGUS BEEF BURGER (LG)  $24.90
Ground Angus Beef Patty, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion,
Pickle, Swiss Cheese, Mayonnaise on a Milk Bun with a
side of Chips

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER $24.90
Fried Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Swiss Cheese,
Mayonnaise on a Milk Bun with a Side of Chips
Option: Chicken Coated in Miss Lucy's Hot Sauce

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH (LG) $27.90
Thinly Sliced Beef Steak, Melted Cheese, Caramelized
Onion on Ciabatta with a Side of Chips

CRISPY SKIN BARRAMUNDI $27.90
Crispy Skin Barramundi, Broccolini, Butter Mushroom
XO Sauce, Shallot, Chilli & Spring Onion Salad

CHICKEN TANDOORI SALAD $24.90
Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, Cucumber,
Roasted Warm Tandoori Chicken, House Dressing

BRAISED LAMB SAUSAGE ROLL $26.90
Braised Lamb Sausage Roll, Roasted Winter
Vegetables, Tzatziki Sauce

LUCY’S CHICKEN SOUP (LG) $19.90
Chicken, Carrot, Potato, Celery, Corn, Leak, Onion,
Parsley, Served with Bread and Butter

CORN FRITTERS (V) $24.90
Corn & Goats Cheese Fritters, Avocado, Poached Eggs,
Harrissa, Radish, Sultana & Garnish Salad

BREAKFAST POTATO HASH (V) $24.90
Homemade Potato Cake, Poached Eggs, Baby Spinach &
Tomato Chutney
Option: Lucy's Bacon/Smoked Salmon/Mushrooms/Avocado

HALLOUMI & AVOCADO ROLL (V/LG) $21.90
Grill Halloumi, Avocado, Poached Egg, Caramelised Onion
Rocket & Aioli on a Milk Bun with a side Garnish Salad

CHICKEN & AVOCADO TOASTIE (LG) $22.90
Poached Chicken, Avocado, Swiss Cheese Blend on
Sourdough with a side Garnish Salad

MUSHROOM TOASTIE (V/LG) $22.90
Mushrooms, Caramelised Onion, Swiss Cheese & Goats
Cheese on Sourdough with a side Garnish Salad

SALMON CREPE  WITH CHILLI  SCRAMBLED (LG) $24.90
Savoury Crepe, Spinach, Chilli Scrambled Egg, Smoked
Salmon, Fetta and Paprika Hollandaise

Two Poached or Fried Eggs on Toast
Scrambled Eggs on Toast

SIDES
Spinach/Tomato/Mushrooms
Sausage/Avocado
Smoked Salmon/Lucy's Bacon/Grill Chicken
Hash Brown
Side Chips
Bowl of Chips
Bowl of Sweet Potato Wedges

LG: Low Gluten option available on request
V: Vegetarian option available on request

VE: Vegan option available on request
NB: Lucy's Bacon is Beef Bacon

@misslucycafe
@misslucycafe

Ask Our Friendly Staff About
Function Spaces & Packages

$13.90
$14.90

$5.90ea
$6.90ea
$7.90ea
$3.00ea
$5.90
$10.90
$12.90



Latte                                          
Flat White                                
Cappuccino                            
Long Black 
Matcha Latte
Turmeric Latte                                                                                                               
Single/Double Espresso                                          
Short/Long Macchiato
Magic
Affogato
Piccolo                                                   
Babychino                                         
Alt. Milks                                            
Almond/Soy/Oat/Lactose Free/Coconut

Syrups                                                
Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut

Decaf                                                 

Drinks
Iced Coffee
Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha
Iced Latte
Iced Long Black
Iced Chai
Iced Matcha
Add Whipped Cream

Coffee

Hot Beverage
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Powdered Chai
Dirty Chai
Prana Leaf Chai
Prana Leaf Turmeric Chai

$4.90/$5.90/$6.90
$4.90/$5.90/$6.90
$4.90/$5.90/$6.90
$4.90/$5.90/$6.90
$4.90/$5.90/$6.90
$4.90/$5.90/$6.90

$4.50/$5.30
$4.90/$5.90

$5.90
$6.90
$4.90
$2.90
$1.20

$1.00

$1.00

$4.90/$5.90/$6.90
$4.90/$5.90/$6.90
$4.90/$5.90/$6.90
$4.90/$5.90/$6.90

$7.90
$7.90

$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$1.00

Over Ice

Banana Smoothie
Banana, Almond Milk, Honey, Cinnamon 

Green Smoothie
Mango, Banana, Spinach, Ginger, Mint,
Coconut water

Berry Smoothie
Mixed Berries, Coconut Milk, Coconut Water,
Banana, Mint

Mango Smoothie
Mango, Banana, Coconut Water, Ginger,
Mint

Acai Smoothie
Acai, Banana, Coconut Water

Smoothies
$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

Chocolate
Caramel
Vanilla
Strawberry
Banana

Milkshakes
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90

Spring Water, Sparkling Water                                       

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, 7Up
Sunkist, Mountain Dew

Red Bull, Red Bull Zero

Spring Valley Juice
Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant

Lipton Ice Tea
Peach, Lemon, Mango, Raspberry

Schweppes
Lemon Lime & Bitters, Lemon Lime,
Lemonade, Orange Mango

Kombucha
Ginger Lemon, Wild Berry, Apple Crisp,
Rasberry Lemonade,  Passionfruit,
Mango Passion, Peach

Gatorade
Blue Bolt, Lemon Lime, Orange Ice,
Tropical

Bundaberg
Ginger Beer, Passionfruit, Sarsaparilla,
Tropical Mango, Lemon Lime Bitter

Kids Pop Tops
Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant

Cold Drinks
$4.90

$5.90

$5.90

$5.90

$5.90

$5.90

$5.90

$5.90

$5.90

$4.90

Orange
Apple
Orange & Apple
Carrot, Apple, Ginger

Fresh Cold Pressed Juice
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90

Ask Our Friendly Staff
About Our function
Spaces & Packages

@misslucycafe
@misslucycafe

Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey , Green Tea, 
Immunity Tea, Lemongrass & Ginger, 
Digestive Tisane, Peppermint, Chamomile, 
Relaxation, Prana Chai Tea

$5.90


