All Day Menu

Early Bird

PORRIDGE (V/VE/LG) \$19.90

Poached Rhubarb, Currants, Coconut, Maple Syrup, Lemon Curd with Oat Milk

VANILLA PANCAKES (V) \$23.90

Homemade Vanilla Pancakes, Strawberries, Maple Syrup & Ice Cream

AVO SMASHED WITH SMOKED SALMON (LG) \$24.90

Avocado, Poached Egg, Harissa, Asparagus, Fetta & Smoked Salmon on Sourdough

LUCY'S BENEDICT (V/LG) \$22.90

Poached Eggs, Spinach, Hollandaise, English Muffin **Option**: Lucy's Bacon/Smoked Salmon/Mushrooms/Avocado

LUCY'S BREAKFAST (LG) \$25.90

Sausage, Lucy's Bacon, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Tomato, Poached Eggs, Lucy's HP Sauce on Sourdough

VEGETARIAN BREKKIE WITH POACHED EGGS (V) \$22.90

Poached eggs, Grilled Halloumi, Roasted Tomatos, Baby Spinach, Mushrooms & Pesto on Sourdough

THREE EGGS OMELETTE (V/LG) \$23.90

Eggs, Shallot, Tomatoes, Diced Sausage, Spinach, Sautéed Mushrooms, Fetta on Sourdough

BACON & EGG ROLL (LG) \$15.90

Lucy's Bacon, Fried Egg, Mayonnaise, Lucy's HP Sauce Add: Hashbrown \$3.0

SOURDOUGH TOASTS (LG) \$8.90

FRUIT TOASTS \$10.90

MUFFIN/SCONE/CROISSANT/BANANA BREAD \$7.90

BROWNIE/CAKES \$8.90



Lunch

BUDHA BOWL (LG/V/VE) \$24.90

Roasted Sweet Potato, Paprika Chickpeas, Quinoa, Red Cabbage, Baby Spinach, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Avocado & Citrus Tahini Dressing

CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS \$23.90

Deep Fried Flathead Fillets, Lemon, Tartare Sauce with a side of Chips & Garnish Salad

ANGUS BEEF BURGER (LG) \$24.90

Ground Angus Beef Patty, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Pickle, Swiss Cheese, Mayonnaise on a Milk Bun with a side of Chips

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER \$24.90

Fried Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Swiss Cheese, Mayonnaise on a Milk Bun with a Side of Chips **Option**: Chicken Coated in Miss Lucy's Hot Sauce

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH (LG) \$27.90

Thinly Sliced Beef Steak, Melted Cheese, Caramelized Onion on Ciabatta with a Side of Chips

CRISPY SKIN BARRAMUNDI \$27.90

Crispy Skin Barramundi, Broccolini, Butter Mushroom XO Sauce, Shallot, Chilli & Spring Onion Salad

CHICKEN TANDOORI SALAD \$24.90

Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, Cucumber, Roasted Warm Tandoori Chicken, House Dressing

BRAISED LAMB SAUSAGE ROLL \$26.90

Braised Lamb Sausage Roll, Roasted Winter Vegetables, Tzatziki Sauce

LUCY'S CHICKEN SOUP (LG) \$19.90

Chicken, Carrot, Potato, Celery, Corn, Leak, Onion, Parsley, Served with Bread and Butter

LG: Low Gluten option available on request V: Vegetarian option available on request VE: Vegan option available on request NB: Lucy's Bacon is Beef Bacon

Something Different

CORN FRITTERS (V) \$24.90

Corn & Goats Cheese Fritters, Avocado, Poached Eggs, Harrissa, Radish, Sultana & Garnish Salad

BREAKFAST POTATO HASH (V) \$24.90

Homemade Potato Cake, Poached Eggs, Baby Spinach & Tomato Chutney

Option: Lucy's Bacon/Smoked Salmon/Mushrooms/Avocado

HALLOUMI & AVOCADO ROLL (V/LG) \$21.90

Grill Halloumi, Avocado, Poached Egg, Caramelised Onion Rocket & Aioli on a Milk Bun with a side Garnish Salad

CHICKEN & AVOCADO TOASTIE (LG) \$22.90

Poached Chicken, Avocado, Swiss Cheese Blend on Sourdough with a side Garnish Salad

MUSHROOM TOASTIE (V/LG) \$22.90

Mushrooms, Caramelised Onion, Swiss Cheese & Goats Cheese on Sourdough with a side Garnish Salad

SALMON CREPE WITH CHILLI SCRAMBLED (LG) \$24.90

Savoury Crepe, Spinach, Chilli Scrambled Egg, Smoked Salmon, Fetta and Paprika Hollandaise

Build Your Own

Two Poached or Fried Eggs on Toast	\$13.90
Scrambled Eggs on Toast	\$14.90

SIDES

Spinach/Tomato/Mushrooms	\$5.90ea
Sausage/Avocado	\$6.90ea
Smoked Salmon/Lucy's Bacon/Grill Chicken	\$7.90ea
Hash Brown	\$3.00ea
Side Chips	\$5.90
Bowl of Chips	\$10.90
Bowl of Sweet Potato Wedges	\$12.90



Drinks

Coffee

Latte	\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
Flat White	\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
Cappuccino	\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
Long Black	\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
Matcha Latte	\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
Turmeric Latte	\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
Single/Double Espresso	\$4.50/\$5.30
Short/Long Macchiato	\$4.90/\$5.90
Magic	\$5.90
Affogato	\$6.90
Piccolo	\$4.90
Babychino	\$2.90
Alt. Milks	\$1.20
Almond/Soy/Oat/Lactose Free/C	
Syrups	\$1.00
Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut	
Decaf	\$1.00

Hot Beverage

\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
\$4.90/\$5.90/\$6.90
\$7.90
\$7.90

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey , Green Tea, \$5.90 Immunity Tea, Lemongrass & Ginger, Digestive Tisane, Peppermint, Chamomile, Relaxation, Prana Chai Tea



Over Ice

Iced Coffee	\$8.90
Iced Chocolate	\$8.90
Iced Mocha	\$8.90
Iced Latte	\$8.90
Iced Long Black	\$8.90
Iced Chai	\$8.90
Iced Matcha	\$8.90
Add Whipped Cream	\$1.00

Smoothies

Banana Smoothie Banana, Almond Milk, Honey, Cinnamon	\$10.90
Green Smoothie Mango, Banana, Spinach, Ginger, Mint, Coconut water	\$10.90
Berry Smoothie Mixed Berries, Coconut Milk, Coconut Water, Banana, Mint	\$10.90
Mango Smoothie Mango, Banana, Coconut Water, Ginger, Mint	\$10.90
Acai Smoothie Acai, Banana, Coconut Water	\$10.90

Milkshakes

Chocolate	\$8.90
Caramel	\$8.90
Vanilla	\$8.90
Strawberry	\$8.90
Banana	\$8.90

@misslucycafe
@misslucycafe
Ask Our Friendly Staff
About Our function
Spaces & Packages

Cold Drinks

Spring Water, Sparkling Water	r \$4.90
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, 7Up Sunkist, Mountain Dew	\$5.90
Red Bull, Red Bull Zero	\$5.90
Spring Valley Juice Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant	\$5.90
Lipton Ice Tea Peach, Lemon, Mango, Raspberry	\$5.90
Schweppes Lemon Lime & Bitters, Lemon Lime, Lemonade, Orange Mango	\$5.90
Kombucha Ginger Lemon, Wild Berry, Apple Cris Rasberry Lemonade, Passionfruit, Mango Passion, Peach	\$5.90 sp,
Gatorade Blue Bolt, Lemon Lime, Orange Ice, Tropical	\$5.90
Bundaberg Ginger Beer, Passionfruit, Sarsaparilla Tropical Mango, Lemon Lime Bitter	\$5.90
Kids Pop Tops Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant	\$4.90

Fresh Cold Pressed Juice

Orange	\$9.90
Apple	\$9.90
Orange & Apple	\$9.90
Carrot, Apple, Ginger	\$9.90